
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
94 
16 

997 
991 
707 

93 

Name 
Philip Olofsson 
Stefan Brink 
Ulf Dahl 
Peter Brink 
Thomas Gustavsson 
Roy Andersson 

Class 
5C 
5B 
5B 
5C 
5B 
5A 

Make 
911 GT3 Cup 991.2 
Porsche 997 cup 
Porsche 997 cup 
991 Cup 
GT3 Cup 997.2 
996 cup 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
16:04.109 
16:19.522 
16:20.844 
16:34.075 
16:58.920 
17:23.484 

Diff 

15.413 
16.735 
29.966 
54.811 

1:19.375 

Best Tm 
1:19.024 
1:20.143 
1:19.832 
1:21.413 
1:23.182 
1:23.934 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.413 

Avg. Speed 

139,085 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.024 

Best Speed 

141,405 

Best Lap by 

94 - Philip Olofsson 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2020:2 
Porsche Sports Cup 

Race 1 klass 5 och 7 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:09:45 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2020-07-10 15:00 


